Model Numbering System
1 Product Series (2 Codes)
FD: Axial DC Fan
BD: DC Blower
KM: Axial DC Fan
PD: T.M.D. Fan
2 Voltage Type (2 Codes)
05: 5 V
12: 12 V
24: 24 V
48: 48 V
3 Dimension/LxW (2 Codes)
25: 25 mm x 25 mm
30: 30 mm x 30 mm
40: 40 mm x 40 mm
45: 45 mm x 45 mm
50: 50 mm x 50 mm
60: 60 mm x 60 mm
70: 70 mm x 70 mm
80: 80 mm x 80 mm
92: 92 mm x 92 mm
12: 120 mm x 120 mm
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
E
R
I
E
S
=
A
X
I
A
L
D
C
F
A
N
1
F D 0 5 2 5 1 0 H B – N ( 2 N 7 L )
2
V
O
L
T
A
G
E
T
Y
P
E
=
5
V
O
L
T
3 4
T
H